
KNOX COUNTY

FULTON COUNTY

F
ox

C
re

ek

Fo
x

C
re

ek

F
ox

C
re

ek

Coal
C

re
ek

Fo x C
re

ek

F ox
C

re
ek

Ce
da

r C
re

ek

F ox
C

re
e

k

C
ed

ar
C

re

ek

EL

LIS
VILLE RD

KNOX RD

MAIN

HART LN

ELLIS RD

CURVE RD

SOUTH ST
COAL ST

W
ES

T 
ST

G
R

EE
N

 S
T

M
EC

H
AN

IC

LO
ST

 R
D

O
ES

T 
R

D

M
T 

PI
SG

AH
 R

D

R
IV

ER
R

D

MARTIN LN

ELLISVILLE

")20

")20

")17 ")17

")26

31
36

32 33

1 6
5 4

12

7

8 9

13

18

17 16

24

19 20 21

25

30

29

28

36
31

32
33

1 6
5

4

12 7
8 9

Lake Roberts

1,
47

5,
00

0
1,

47
3,

00
0

1,
47

1,
00

0
1,

46
9,

00
0

1,
46

7,
00

0
1,

46
5,

00
0

1,
46

3,
00

0
1,

46
1,

00
0

1,
45

9,
00

0
1,

45
7,

00
0

1,
45

5,
00

0
1,

45
3,

00
0

1,
45

1,
00

0
1,

44
9,

00
0

1,
44

7,
00

0
1,

44
5,

00
0

1,
44

3,
00

0
1,

44
1,

00
0

1,
43

9,
00

0
1,

43
7,

00
0

1,
43

5,
00

0

1,
47

5,
00

0
1,

47
3,

00
0

1,
47

1,
00

0
1,

46
9,

00
0

1,
46

7,
00

0
1,

46
5,

00
0

1,
46

3,
00

0
1,

46
1,

00
0

1,
45

9,
00

0
1,

45
7,

00
0

1,
45

5,
00

0
1,

45
3,

00
0

1,
45

1,
00

0
1,

44
9,

00
0

1,
44

7,
00

0
1,

44
5,

00
0

1,
44

3,
00

0
1,

44
1,

00
0

1,
43

9,
00

0
1,

43
7,

00
0

1,
43

5,
00

0
2,275,0002,273,0002,271,0002,269,0002,267,0002,265,0002,263,0002,261,0002,259,0002,257,0002,255,0002,253,0002,251,0002,249,0002,247,0002,245,0002,243,0002,241,0002,239,0002,237,000

2,275,0002,273,0002,271,0002,269,0002,267,0002,265,0002,263,0002,261,0002,259,0002,257,0002,255,0002,253,0002,251,0002,249,0002,247,0002,245,0002,243,0002,241,0002,239,0002,237,000

ELLISVILLE
TWP

CHESTNUT TWP

YOUNG
HICKORY TWP

DEERFIELD TWP

INDIAN
POINT TWP

UNION TWP

LEE TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

  Ellisville Township
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